Flag Day Celebrations -  7th  Dec 2023 

Mercy College NCC unit celebrated Flag Day on 7th Dec 2023. Dr. Sr. Jorry T F inaugurated the  

celebrations in the college. Cadets performed flash mob before the students conveying the message 

of Flag Day.  

Cadets collected Rs.51000/(Rs.Fifty one thousand only) from the public as donation for Flag Day. 

106 cadets  participated in the programme. 

Besides, hundi box and stamp  collection  of the cadets was also handed over to NCC BN Office, 

Palakkad. 

UO Anusha K V and Cdt.Durga O M participated in the Flag Day celebration organised by the